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Kampionati i Kosoves 50m 2022
Mitrovice, 30. - 31.8.2022

Three Best FINA Results Woman

Girls, F - 6 of 20 Events

1.  MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 245 3
2.  KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 238 3
3.  GASHI, Rea 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 190 3

Girls, E - 10 of 20 Events

1.  MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 714 3
2.  IMERI, Arban 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 584 3
3.  GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 350 3
4.  GASHI, Era 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 289 3
5.  IDRIZI, Reina 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 281 3
6.  PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 251 3

Girls, D - 14 of 20 Events

1.  IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1098 3
2.  GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 888 3
3.  GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 730 3
4.  SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 655 3
5.  JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 614 3
6.  SUTAJ, Alea 09 ONIX 555 3
7.  AHMETI, Dalina 10 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 553 3
8.  DOBROSHI, Klea 10 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 425 3
9.  MUQAJ, Dinore 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 402 3

10.  META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 345 3

Girls, C - 8 of 20 Events

1.  BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 3 1530 3
2.  AHMETI, Viola 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1201 3
3.  JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 801 3
4.  BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 685 3
5.  GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 579 3
6.  IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 392 3
7.  SUTAJ, Diellza 08 ONIX 371 3

Women, B - 16 of 20 Events

1.  BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1318 3
2.  HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1026 3
3.  MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 756 3
4.  HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 754 3
5.  HAJRULLAGA, Nesa 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 577 3
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Women, Open - 19 of 20 Events

1.  BEIQI, Hana 08 KOS 3 1530 3
2.  SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1450 3
3.  MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1391 3
4.  BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 1318 3
5.  AHMETI, Viola 07 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1201 3
6.  IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 SC Zenit Sport Academy 1098 3
7.  HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 1026 3
8.  GERGURI, Amira 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 888 3
9.  JERLIU, Eliosa 08 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 801 3

10.  MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 756 3
11.  HASANI, Rinesa 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 754 3
12.  GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 730 3
13.  MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 714 3
14.  BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 685 3
15.  SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 655 3
16.  JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 614 3
17.  IMERI, Arban 12 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 584 3
18.  GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 579 3
19.  HAJRULLAGA, Nesa 05 Sc O2 Prizreni 577 3
20.  SUTAJ, Alea 09 ONIX 555 3
21.  AHMETI, Dalina 10 Sc Shkolla Zenit Prishtine 553 3
22.  DOBROSHI, Klea 10 Sc Vllaznimi Gjakove 425 3
23.  MUQAJ, Dinore 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 402 3
24.  IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 392 3
25.  SUTAJ, Diellza 08 ONIX 371 3
26.  GEGOLLAJ, Tiara 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 350 3
27.  META, Ina 09 Sc O2 Prizreni 345 3
28.  GASHI, Era 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 289 3
29.  IDRIZI, Reina 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 281 3
30.  PUPA, Jumna 11 Sc O2 Prizreni 251 3
31.  MEHMETI, Areja 13 Sc Dielli Skenderaj 245 3
32.  KRASNIQI, Rela 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 238 3
33.  GASHI, Rea 13 Sc O2 Prizreni 190 3


